5081#
Multi-Spindle Head (For Drilling, Tapping)
T-71, T-74, NT-108, NT-121
Model T-71 T-74 NT-108 NT-121
Collet N-1 C-5 C-6 C-9 C-12
Max. Distance 71 74 108 121 121
Min. Distance 10 12 18 27.5
24

+0.02
0 10
.5
A
A
19
0
F
G G
W
4- 17.5
28 x4
J
VSS220/VSS300 mm
 Model A B C D E F G J
VSS220-300/420 360 297 278 300 420 30 95 390
VSS220-300/670 360 297 278 300 520 30 95 390
VSS300-360/540 400 315 273 360 500 25 130 450
VSS300-360/720 400 315 273 360 600 25 130 450
 Model  W  H Ball screw  Stroke Kg
VSS220-300/420 220 420  25×5 100 120
VSS220-300/670 220 670  25×5 200 152
VSS300-360/540 300 540  32×5 120 197

160 160
360
6- 17.5
34 x2
372
40
36
0
92
0
64
0
260
VSS360-360-920 mm
 Model  W  H Ball screw  Stroke Kg
VSS360-360/920 360 920  40×5 260 292
- 145 -